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199801050000
01511

01/05/1998
01:05:40

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MASON,
CHRIS M

199801230000
24921

01/23/1998
01:49:02

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DICKEN,
CAROL B

199802130000
49411

02/13/1998
11:21:02

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MARTIN,
SEAN

199802060000
41691

02/06/1998
02:18:50

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOLCOMB,
GARY

199803060000
78861

03/06/1998
11:13:34

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KAUFMANN,
ANDREW J JR

199803250001
05231

03/25/1998
01:51:15

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LUCAS,
THOMAS R JR

199804010001
14901

04/01/1998
02:03:51

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PERRY,
EDWIN
WAYNE

199807010002
47181

07/01/1998
11:57:13

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CHIARELLA,
DONNIS

199807150002
68111

07/15/1998
11:08:54

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

OSBORN,
STACY

199807150002
68121

07/15/1998
11:08:56

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BAIR, JOSHUA
D

199812160005
01101

12/16/1998
11:30:24

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DILLASHAW,
BETTINA B

199805260001
90841

05/26/1998
10:45:20

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GLENN,
CHARLES S

199809250003
74761

09/25/1998
12:50:40

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DEES, JAMES
R

199812040004
82601

12/04/1998
11:23:33

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TOPAZI,
GERALD E



199807230002
80631

07/23/1998
01:21:35

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BEDFORD,
ROBY L

11 29 Lot#:2 Book:11
Pg:29
Desc:PARCEL
II   LOT 3

199809280003
76211

09/28/1998
10:47:38

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE GRAY, DONNA
L

Sec:21
Twn:24N
Rng:15E
Qt:NW BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

199812020004
77811

12/02/1998
11:05:16

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BROOKER,
ALMA R

Sec:15
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:NE

199806260002
38911

06/26/1998
12:40:23

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE ROWLAND,
MARY
ELIZABETH

7 51 Lot#:1 Blk:2
Book:7 Pg:51

199808170003
18391

08/17/1998
11:47:50

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE SPEEGLE,
VANDA LEIGH

Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:1E Qt:NW
BQt:SW


