Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 1998; Name= APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION;											
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199801050000 01511	01/05/1998 01:05:40	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MASON, CHRIS M						Dosnipalon
199801230000 24921	01/23/1998 01:49:02	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DICKEN, CAROL B						
199802130000 19411	02/13/1998 11:21:02	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MARTIN, SEAN						
199802060000 11691	02/06/1998 02:18:50	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HOLCOMB, GARY						
199803060000 78861	03/06/1998 11:13:34	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KAUFMANN, ANDREW J JR						
199803250001 05231	03/25/1998 01:51:15	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LUCAS, THOMAS R JR						
199804010001 14901	04/01/1998 02:03:51	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PERRY, EDWIN WAYNE						
199807010002 47181	07/01/1998 11:57:13	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CHIARELLA, DONNIS						
199807150002 68111	07/15/1998 11:08:54	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	OSBORN, STACY						
199807150002 68121	07/15/1998 11:08:56	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BAIR, JOSHUA D						
199812160005 01101	12/16/1998 11:30:24	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DILLASHAW, BETTINA B						
199805260001 90841	05/26/1998 10:45:20	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GLENN, CHARLES S						
199809250003 74761	09/25/1998 12:50:40	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DEES, JAMES R						
199812040004 82601	12/04/1998 11:23:33	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TOPAZI, GERALD E						

	07/23/1998 01:21:35	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BEDFORD, ROBY L		11	29	Lot#:2 Book:11 Pg:29 Desc:PARCEL II LOT 3
199809280003 76211	09/28/1998 10:47:38	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GRAY, DONNA L				Sec:21 Twn:24N Rng:15E Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
199812020004 77811	12/02/1998 11:05:16	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BROOKER, ALMA R				Sec:15 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:NE
199806260002 38911	06/26/1998 12:40:23	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee		ROWLAND, MARY ELIZABETH		7	51	Lot#:1 Blk:2 Book:7 Pg:51
	08/17/1998 11:47:50	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SPEEGLE, VANDA LEIGH				Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:1E Qt:NW BQt:SW